

We are writing to invite you to become a founding member of the new Dietrich Legacy Society. Your Legacy Society membership will help ensure that the Wyoming County Cultural Center at the Dietrich Theater will be here for future generations. Becoming a society member will show your commitment to creating a lasting legacy of arts, education and entertainment for northeastern Pennsylvania.

If you have not notified us previously about including the Dietrich Theater in your estate plans, please take a moment to help us maximize the impact of your generosity by providing important details of your intended future gift. (The Wyoming County Cultural Center, Inc. understands gifts in will, trusts and other gift plans are revocable and may be changed or modified by the donor at any time.)

Please provide your information below:

		As of (date):
(We understand gift values may be esti Information is used only for statistical	, .	1
Comments or additional information	ı about your gift:	
If you would like, please let us know	what inspired you to	include the Wyoming County
Cultural Center in your estate plans	•	
Cultural Center in your estate plans	:	
Cultural Center in your estate plans	:	

We are delighted to welcome you into the Dietrich Theater Legacy Society! Thank you!